131-9962 CHICAGO 6 N W TRANSPORTATION CC
RESIO
00000 FoX Pl
LAND 1 M PRv TOTA
PART OF GUVr LOT 3 UESC.
IN VOL. 1169 OF DEEDS ON PAGE 474.
S*1/4 att. 21-8-22. 1.900 AC. A. 1-413A
YEAR YEAR

0
-
LAND DATA & COMPUTATIONS TYPE CODES VALIDITY CODES
ACTUAL EFFECTIVE EFFECTIVE DEPTH INFLUENCE LAND 1 LANDNONE 300 N ACTUAL UNIT PRICE FACTOR FACTOR USE CODE LAND VALUEFRONTAGE FRONTAGE DEPTH 2 LAND&BUILDING 0 VALID SALE.
1 70.325.
LOTS 301 L SOURCE CODES 2 Sale involved additional parcels.
-3 Not open market, not reasonable marketing time.
1 Regular lot 302 L ~~ 1 BUYER 5 Property changed after sale.
4 Parties under compulsion to act.
2 Rear lot - - - 6 Related Individuals ·or corporations.2 SELLER3 Apartment site 303 L Il 7 Liquidation / Foreclosure
3 FEE 8 Financing / land Contract.4 Waterfront - _ _ 9 Included excessive personal property, or other.
304 L Il 4 AGENT See Memo
-
Influence I 1 402 ENTRANCE CODESSOUAAE FEET 311 S Sa FT. Factors
.
1 Primary site I] e Entrance gained. 4 Currently unoccupied317 S SCL FT 1 Unimp
Not applicable - Unimproved parcel. 5 Est. for misc. reasons
2 Secondary site
3 Residual - 2 E.oF, - C 1-
4 Waterfront 313 S SQ. FT.
,___ . 3 Topo 3 Entrance refused, Info at door. 6 0ccupant not at home.
2 Entrance and information refused. (see memo).
PROD RTG 4 ShapeACREAGE 321 A ACRES *e _Il_
1 Homesite 322 A ACRES 5 Econ
2 Tillable ___ Mi,imp -Il- INSPECTION WITNESSED BY
3 Pasture  MEMORANDUM323 A ACRES 6 Restric
4 Woodland Noncont
5 Wasteland - - -
6 Primary site 324 A ACRES 7 Land
I lLocked7 Secondary ste - _ _
8 Corner8 Residual 325 A ACRES Alley (+) -[]-9 Waterfront
0 Other 326 A ACAES 9 View (+) I l
---
GAOSS 330 G SUMMARY OF VALUES
TOTAL VALUE LAND1 Irregular lot
2 Site value
3 Residual TOTAL VALUE BUILDING ASSESSORS FINAL REPORT
4 Waterfront
0 Minus R O.W TOTAL VALUE LAND & BLDGS EFF DATE REASON L or 1 + AMOUNT
400 ~ PROPERTY FACTORS 401 | OWNERSHIP 901
TOPOGRAPHY UTILITIES STREET OR ROAD DWELLING SETBACK FRONTING TRAFFIC PRIVATE 1 902
LEVEL .,f~ ALL PUBLIC ,/f PAVED 1 MORE THAN LIGHT 1 CITY 2
903
ABOVE STREET 2 PUBLIC WATER 2 SEMI-IMPROVED „f' NEIGHBORHOOD AVG MEDIUM 2 COUNTY 3
904STATE 4
BELOW STREET 3 PUBLIC SEWER 3 UNPAVED 3 SAME AS HEAVY ~ - - -- - ----------
2 ' FEDERAL 5 910 DEACTIVATE
ROLLING 4 GAS 4 PROPOSED ~ NEIGHBORHOOD AVG NONE 4
RELIGIOUS 6 REASON CODES
STEEP ,8' WELL 5 LANDLOCKED 5 LESS THAN CUL-DE-SAC 5 01 Gains due to annexation. 06 Shift in class to.3 FRATERNAL 7, 02 Higher land use, N/C, new plats. 07 Losses by annexation
LOW 6 SEPTIC 6 SIDEWALK 6 NEIGHBORHOOD AVG
 UTILITY ~ 03 New machinery. 08 Machinery removed.
SWAMPY 7 DIA - PUBLIC SERVICE 9 05 Reval increase. 10 Reval decrease.
04 Formerly exempt, now assessed. 09 Formerly assessed, now exempt.
0 . 0 ...